2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SOCIAL STUDIES

Social Studies (5/6) - Team

Rank School

O© 0 9 &N L kA W NN =

L S e T e T
N O R WD — O

Nazareth MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Groveton MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Motley County MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Wink MS

Grand Saline MS
Sonora MS

Students

Rylee Lewis, Gemma Pohlmeier, Blakely Kleman

Vedant Ramesh, Ananyaa Kumar, Khwahish Sawnani
Kaison Godwin, Lillie Stubblefield, Kelton Landrum
Meredith Love, Paula Hernandez-Lopez, JonMalyn Smith

Abhinav Balaji, Ayan Arvind, Charlotte Cowle
Harper Mangold, Cason Reynolds, Connor Slowey
Madison Van Hoose, Camp Love, Lily Teer
Heston Schroeder, Maggie Beck, Xavier Yosten
Angel Reyes, Monroe Baldwin, Brynleigh Holland
Ella Richards, Trent Berngen, Emerald Edgington
Declan Steinert, Maci Coker, Samantha Love
Morgan Paul, Bethani Cates, Shaylee Ridgley
Michelle Hearnsberger, Alice Gibson, Jacob Ross
Kohen Glenn, Colsen Gable-Still, Jake Owens
Airamay Poor, Hayden Lehman, Brayden Guenther
Kloe Lara, Maycee Remington, Hayvn York

Emalen Vyvlecka, Patricio Perez, Reta Villanueva

Conference
1A
6A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A

District Total Score

4 126
5 123
1 88
20 86
84
76
10 71
13 53
10 43
9 28
13 24
5 20
15 10
15 8
6 7
12 20
7 -45



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Rylee Lewis, Gemma Pohlmeier, Blakely Kleman 1A 4 126
2 Motley County MS Morgan Paul, Bethani Cates, Shaylee Ridgley 1A 5 20



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School
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Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS

Students

Meredith Love, Paula Hernandez-Lopez, JonMalyn Smith
Heston Schroeder, Maggie Beck, Xavier Yosten

Ella Richards, Trent Berngen, Emerald Edgington

Declan Steinert, Maci Coker, Samantha Love

Airamay Poor, Hayden Lehman, Brayden Guenther

Emalen Vyvlecka, Patricio Perez, Reta Villanueva

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
20

13

9

13

Total Score
86
53
28
24



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School

Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
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Students

Kaison Godwin, Lillie Stubblefield, Kelton Landrum
Harper Mangold, Cason Reynolds, Connor Slowey
Madison Van Hoose, Camp Love, Lily Teer

Angel Reyes, Monroe Baldwin, Brynleigh Holland
Michelle Hearnsberger, Alice Gibson, Jacob Ross
Kohen Glenn, Colsen Gable-Still, Jake Owens

Kloe Lara, Maycee Remington, Hayvn York

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
1

7

10

10

15

15

12

Total Score
88
76
71
43



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - SA

Rank  School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Abhinav Balaji, Ayan Arvind, Charlotte Cowle 5A 9 84



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Prosper Reynolds MS Vedant Ramesh, Ananyaa Kumar, Khwahish Sawnani 6A 5 123



Social Studies (5/6) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Vedant Ramesh
Rylee Lewis
Kaison Godwin
Meredith Love
Gemma Pohlmeier
Abhinav Balaji
Ananyaa Kumar
Harper Mangold
Madison Van Hoose
Blakely Kleman
Brant White

Declan Steinert
Colton Bennett
Paula Hernandez-Lopez
Cason Reynolds
Khwahish Sawnani
Camp Love
Adaleiye Birkenfeld
Ayan Arvind
Venkata Sri Ruthv Penjuri
Angel Reyes
Charlotte Cowle
Connor Slowey
Reagan Schulte
Lillie Stubblefield
Kelton Landrum
Advik Sirikonda
Creed Brown
Heston Schroeder
Maggie Beck
Xavier Yosten

Lily Teer

School

Prosper Reynolds MS
Nazareth MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Groveton MS
Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS
Nazareth MS
Groveton MS
Holliday MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Holliday MS
Nazareth MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Holliday MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS

Conference
6A
1A
3A
2A
1A
S5A
6A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
6A
3A
1A
S5A
6A
3A
5A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A

District
5

4

1

20
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Score
67
54
48
44
42
41
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
25
25
24
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
16
16



33
33
35
35
35
38
38
40
40
42
42
42
45
46
46
46
46
46
51
52
53
53
53
56
56
56
56
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
66
68

JonMalyn Smith
Owen McDonald
Gabe Colwell
Airamay Poor
Emma Teague
Monroe Baldwin
Ella Richards
Trent Berngen
Kohen Glenn
Barrett Neu
Marianela Ayala
Morgan Paul
Presley Treadway
Michelle Hearnsberger
Brynleigh Holland
Colsen Gable-Still
Riley Rogers
Aryan Wadhwa
Bethani Cates
Gabby Baldwin
Curtis Hess
Grayson Percival
Tyler Mcclain
Hunter Johnson
Kaushik Jangidi
Kloe Lara
Emerald Edgington
Alice Gibson
Shaylee Ridgley
Keela King

Maci Coker

Jacob Ross
Hayden Lehman
Kelby Latta

Kate Santibenez

Samantha Love

Groveton MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS

Wink MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS
Lindsay MS
Sabine Pass MS
Motley County MS
Groveton MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Motley County MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Motley County MS
Olney MS

Muenster MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Wink MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

2A
3A
2A
2A
5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
SA
1A
3A
2A
3A
6A
5A
6A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A

20
10
13

15
13
25
20
15

10
15

10
13

12

15

13

15

10

13
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69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
83

Ryland Parker
Jake Owens
Maycee Remington
Hayvn York
David Ramirez
Emalen Vyvlecka
Patricio Perez
Reta Villanueva
Stetsyn Aguero
Brayden Guenther
Cade Diaz
Serenity Martin
Hayes Lutkenhaus
Caleb Hodgkinson
Taylor Boring

Sabine Pass MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS

Wink MS

Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
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Social Studies (5/6) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Rylee Lewis
Gemma Pohlmeier
Blakely Kleman
Brant White
Colton Bennett
Adaleiye Birkenfeld
Reagan Schulte
Morgan Paul
Bethani Cates
Shaylee Ridgley

School

Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
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Score
54
42
30
29
28
24
20
10



Social Studies (5/6) - 2A

Rank
1
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Name

Meredith Love
Declan Steinert
Paula Hernandez-Lopez
Heston Schroeder
Maggie Beck
Xavier Yosten
JonMalyn Smith
Gabe Colwell
Airamay Poor
Ella Richards
Trent Berngen
Barrett Neu
Marianela Ayala
Presley Treadway
Curtis Hess
Emerald Edgington
Keela King

Maci Coker
Hayden Lehman
Kate Santibenez
Samantha Love
Ryland Parker
Emalen Vyvlecka
Patricio Perez
Reta Villanueva
Stetsyn Aguero
Brayden Guenther
Cade Diaz
Serenity Martin
Hayes Lutkenhaus

School
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Sabine Pass MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
20
13
20
13
13
13
20
13

13
25
20
13
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Social Studies (5/6) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Kaison Godwin
Harper Mangold
Madison Van Hoose
Cason Reynolds
Camp Love

Angel Reyes
Connor Slowey
Lillie Stubblefield
Kelton Landrum
Creed Brown

Lily Teer

Owen McDonald
Monroe Baldwin
Kohen Glenn
Michelle Hearnsberger
Brynleigh Holland
Colsen Gable-Still
Riley Rogers
Gabby Baldwin
Grayson Percival
Kloe Lara

Alice Gibson
Jacob Ross

Kelby Latta

Jake Owens
Maycee Remington
Hayvn York
David Ramirez
Caleb Hodgkinson
Taylor Boring

School

Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

Callisburg MS

Holliday MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
1

7

10

7

10

10

10
10
10
15
15
10
15

10
10
12
15
15
10
15
12
12
12
10
15

Grade Level
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Social Studies (5/6) - SA

Rank
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Name

Abhinav Balaji
Ayan Arvind
Charlotte Cowle
Emma Teague
Aryan Wadhwa

Hunter Johnson

School

Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS

Conference
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
SA

District
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Grade Level
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Score
41
22
21
14



Social Studies (5/6) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Vedant Ramesh

Ananyaa Kumar
Khwahish Sawnani
Venkata Sri Ruthv Penjuri
Advik Sirikonda

Tyler Mcclain

Kaushik Jangidi

School

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
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Grade Level
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Score
67
31
25
22
20



Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank
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Name

Rylee Lewis
Meredith Love
Blakely Kleman
Declan Steinert

Colton Bennett

Paula Hernandez-Lopez

Reagan Schulte
Maggie Beck
Xavier Yosten
JonMalyn Smith
Marianela Ayala
Morgan Paul
Presley Treadway
Brynleigh Holland
Bethani Cates
Gabby Baldwin
Curtis Hess
Grayson Percival
Shaylee Ridgley
Kelby Latta
Samantha Love
Ryland Parker
Emalen Vyvlecka
Reta Villanueva
Cade Diaz
Serenity Martin
Hayes Lutkenhaus

School

Nazareth MS
Groveton MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS
Nazareth MS
Groveton MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Sabine Pass MS
Motley County MS
Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Motley County MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Motley County MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS
Muenster MS

Conference
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
4
20
4
13
4
20
4
13
13
20
25
5
20
10
5
10
13
10
5
10
13
25
7

13

Grade Level

L L L L L L o b D W b b b b b W b b D b b D i b e v

Score



Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank
1
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Name

Vedant Ramesh
Kaison Godwin
Gemma Pohlmeier
Abhinav Balaji
Ananyaa Kumar
Harper Mangold
Madison Van Hoose
Brant White

Cason Reynolds
Khwahish Sawnani
Camp Love
Adaleiye Birkenfeld
Ayan Arvind

Venkata Sri Ruthv Penjuri

Angel Reyes
Charlotte Cowle
Connor Slowey
Lillie Stubblefield
Kelton Landrum
Advik Sirikonda
Creed Brown
Heston Schroeder
Lily Teer

Owen McDonald
Gabe Colwell
Airamay Poor
Emma Teague
Monroe Baldwin
Ella Richards
Trent Berngen
Kohen Glenn
Barrett Neu

School
Prosper Reynolds MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Holliday MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS
Lindsay MS

Conference
6A
3A
1A
S5A
6A
3A
3A
1A
3A
6A
3A
1A
S5A
6A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A

District
5
1
4
9
5
7
10

4

10

—

15
13

Grade Level
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Score
67
48
42
41
31
30
30
29
26
25
25
24
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
11
11
10



33
33
33
33
37
38
38
38
38
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56

Michelle Hearnsberger
Colsen Gable-Still
Riley Rogers
Aryan Wadhwa
Tyler Mcclain
Hunter Johnson
Kaushik Jangidi
Kloe Lara

Emerald Edgington
Alice Gibson
Keela King

Maci Coker

Jacob Ross

Hayden Lehman
Kate Santibenez
Jake Owens
Maycee Remington
Hayvn York

David Ramirez
Patricio Perez
Stetsyn Aguero
Brayden Guenther
Caleb Hodgkinson
Taylor Boring

Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Muenster MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Wink MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Wink MS

Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

3A
3A
3A
5A
6A
5A
6A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A

15
12
12
12

10
15
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School
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Prosper Reynolds MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Nazareth MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Lindsay MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS

Grand Saline MS
Winters MS

Muenster MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Hillsboro MS

Ganado MS
Whitesboro MS

Mart MS

Eldorado MS
Callisburg MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Groveton MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS

Students

Ryder Barragan, Drew Alderton, Arvind Kamal
Ally Novak, Milez Brewer, Rheece Stubblefield
Copper Farris, Caleb Kimball, Ashlin Birkenfeld
Maximilian Lange, Matthew Baker, Kevin Heo
Eli Fuhrmann, Isaac Reiter, Audrey Rinner
Cooper West, Andrea Flores, Maggie Orozco
Kenny Nguyen, Michael Tang, Om Sharda

JJ mclane, Brody Greenwood, Meric Alban
Parker Marchand, Lawson Risinger, Landri Beck
Francis Pehle, Karsen Lyle, Brynna Phillips
Braden Hoppe, Mason Calcote, Nolan Davis
Avy Mask, Reed Rash, William Stockwell

Cloe Coursey, Cade Rouse, Kendall Delange
Bennett Powers, Reed Jones, Ryan Brashar
Kyan Barrett, Tyler Reid, Braylen Grogan Green
Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, Sophia Barajas

Graydon Hudman, Marilynne Woods, Mary Gruhn

Margaux Narvaiz, Jarrett Hanna, DeMorris Rhodes

Hector Tirado, Ely McMayon, Jack Chavez

Braddock McKnight, Chloe Richardson, Wyatt Wolfe

Panshul Kilaru, Sristi Sahoo, Nandan Salandri

Malley Ecord, Savannah Killingsworth, Brenton Cossey

Marielena Cabrera, Melissa Cabrera , Uriel Iturbide

Conference
6A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
2A
4A

District

13
14

15

12

13
15

10
28
10
18

10

20
17

Total Score

158
126
119
115
114
113
110
108
108
95
94
93
91
88
81
77
74
55
42
40
34
29
24



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank  School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Copper Farris, Caleb Kimball, Ashlin Birkenfeld 1A 4 119



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School
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Lindsay MS
Winters MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Ganado MS
Mart MS
Eldorado MS
Groveton MS

Students

Eli Fuhrmann, Isaac Reiter, Audrey Rinner

Braden Hoppe, Mason Calcote, Nolan Davis

Avy Mask, Reed Rash, William Stockwell

Bennett Powers, Reed Jones, Ryan Brashar

Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, Sophia Barajas
Margaux Narvaiz, Jarrett Hanna, DeMorris Rhodes
Hector Tirado, Ely McMayon, Jack Chavez

Malley Ecord, Savannah Killingsworth, Brenton Cossey

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13

8

13

9

28

18

7

20

Total Score
114

94

93

88

77

55

42

29



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Amarillo River Road MS Ally Novak, Milez Brewer, Rheece Stubblefield 3A 1 126

2 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Maximilian Lange, Matthew Baker, Kevin Heo 3A 4 115

3 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Cooper West, Andrea Flores, Maggie Orozco 3A 14 113

4 White Oak MS JJ mclane, Brody Greenwood, Meric Alban 3A 15 108

5 Holliday MS Parker Marchand, Lawson Risinger, Landri Beck 3A 7 108

6 Grand Saline MS Francis Pehle, Karsen Lyle, Brynna Phillips 3A 12 95

7 Gladewater Sabine MS Cloe Coursey, Cade Rouse, Kendall Delange 3A 15 91

8 Whitesboro MS Graydon Hudman, Marilynne Woods, Mary Gruhn 3A 10 74

9 Callisburg MS Braddock McKnight, Chloe Richardson, Wyatt Wolfe 3A 10 40



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Kyan Barrett, Tyler Reid, Braylen Grogan Green 4A 10 81
2 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Marielena Cabrera, Melissa Cabrera , Uriel Iturbide 4A 17 -24



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank  School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Panshul Kilaru, Sristi Sahoo, Nandan Salandri 5A 9 34



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Prosper Reynolds MS Ryder Barragan, Drew Alderton, Arvind Kamal 6A 5 158
2 Garland Jackson Tech MS Kenny Nguyen, Michael Tang, Om Sharda 6A 9 110



Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank
1
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Name

Ryder Barragan
Kent McCain
Drew Alderton
Cooper West
Francis Pehle
Arvind Kamal

Eli Fuhrmann
Maximilian Lange
Tyler Jesurun
Ally Novak

Milez Brewer
Kenny Nguyen
Parker Marchand
Braden Hoppe
Copper Farris

Avy Mask

Caleb Kimball

JJ mclane
Lawson Risinger
Isaac Reiter

Cloe Coursey
Rheece Stubblefield
Saisriram Lanke
Brody Greenwood
Colin Koepp
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Bennett Powers
Brayden Wise
Ruve Jane Yuvaraj
Mason Calcote
Michael Tang
Matthew Baker

School

Prosper Reynolds MS
Ganado MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grand Saline MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Holliday MS

Winters MS

Nazareth MS

Muenster MS

Nazareth MS

White Oak MS

Holliday MS

Lindsay MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
White Oak MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Winters MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Conference
6A
2A
6A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
6A
1A
2A
6A
6A
2A
6A
3A

District
5

28

5

14

12

5
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Score
56
56
55
51
48
47
46
46
45
44
44
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
35
35



28
34
34
36
36
36
36
36
41
42
42
42
42
46
46
46
46
50
50
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
59
59
61
61
61
64
64
64
67
68

Margaux Narvaiz
Kevin Heo

Jayden Ralston
Srithan Pendli
Andrea Flores

Om Sharda
Weston Sikes
Aaron Persson
Kyan Barrett
Meric Alban

Cade Rouse

Reed Rash
Graydon Hudman
Shenthani Sambath Kumar
Karsen Lyle
Landon Brantley
Audrey Rinner
Maggie Orozco
Tyler Reid

Collin Kimball
Bryson Craigie
Mackynzie Bittner
Henry Vestal
Cayden Ferris
Landri Beck

Reed Jones
Andrew Ledwig
Braddock McKnight
Jack Wanjura
Marilynne Woods
Estrella Patino
Janis Jacob

Sy Welps

Ryan Brashar
Kendall Delange
William Stockwell

Mart MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Grand Saline MS

White Oak MS

Lindsay MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Hillsboro MS

Nazareth MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

Olney MS

Ganado MS

Callisburg MS

Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Muenster MS

2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
1A
2A
3A
2A

10
15
15
13
10

12
15
13
14
10

13

13
13

28
10

10

15
13
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35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
2
21



69
69
71
72
72
72
75
75
75
75
75
80
81
81
81
84
84
84
87
87
89
89
89
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
99
99
99
102
102
104

Braylen Grogan Green
Lyla Easley

Sang Tran

Clayton Cunningham
Nolan Davis

Mary Gruhn

Jasper Reynolds
Emery Melendez
Jayden Harkey
Max Silvertooth
Brynna Phillips
Hector Tirado
Jacob Everrett
Jarrett Hanna
Bryson Richey
Panshul Kilaru
Sristi Sahoo

Julian Coonrod

Ely McMayon

Jack Chavez

Max Harris

Brynlee Watson
Sofia Rudewick
Jaxsen McBride
Malley Ecord
Savannah Killingsworth
Arys Gruenberger
Joseph Foster

Maci Ferrando
Chloe Richardson
Brenton Cossey
Raymond Stone
Kayden Guise
Logan Gamache
Zachary Schaphorst
Sydney Valencia

Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Winters MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Eldorado MS

Hillsboro MS

Mart MS

Grand Saline MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griftfin MS
Grand Saline MS
Eldorado MS

Eldorado MS

Hillsboro MS

Holliday MS

Eldorado MS
Whitesboro MS
Groveton MS

Groveton MS

Hillsboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS

Callisburg MS
Groveton MS

Grand Saline MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

4A
3A
6A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
SA
5A
3A
2A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A

10
15

10
15
14

15
12

10
18
12

10
20
20
10

13
10
20
12

10
12
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104
104
104
108
108
108
108
112
112
112
112
116
116
116
119
120
120
122
122
122
125
126
126
126
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
136
136
138
138
140

Isaiah Luksa
Paige Kiddy
Jordan Stapp
Carter Jacob

Oren Welps
Nandan Salandri
Clara Bitros
Marielena Cabrera
Branson Martin
Inez Patty
DeMorris Rhodes
Wyatt Wolfe
Jenna Widner
Kutter Minter
Melody Hendricks
Deklon Maxwell
Caleb Martin
Brailynn Crawford
Cohen Dietsch

Ian Niles

Bentley Noyes
Presley Wimmer
Vannan Adams
Melissa Cabrera
Jolie Warden
Kaedyn Parks
Madalyn Hart
Keagan McClelland
Brandon Weinberg
Sophia Barajas
Layla Johnson
Anthony Molina
Kaleb Luttmer
Brooklyn Vercher
Mason Sampson

Bryson Rodriguez

Gladewater Sabine MS
Eldorado MS
Whitesboro MS
Winters MS

Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Groveton MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mart MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Groveton MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Callisburg MS
Groveton MS

White Oak MS
Groveton MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ganado MS

Callisburg MS
Groveton MS
Callisburg MS
Hillsboro MS
Muenster MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
5A
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
2A
3A

15

10

10
17
20
15
18
10

20
10
10
12
13
10
10

10
20
17
10
20
15
20
15
28
10
20
10
10
13
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141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148

Payton Coleman
Liam Hebert

Cooper Brooks

Anna Claire Bailey
Ayden McLane

Uriel Iturbide
Alessandro Quinones

Landon Cruz

Hillsboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Ganado MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

4A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
2A
3A

10
15
15
10
15
17
28
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Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank

N N AW = =

Name

Copper Farris
Caleb Kimball
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Collin Kimball
Jack Wanjura

Sy Welps

Oren Welps

School

Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District

~ &~ A B B B~ B

Grade Level
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Score
41
41
37
28
25
24



Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Kent McCain

Eli Fuhrmann
Braden Hoppe
Avy Mask

Isaac Reiter
Bennett Powers
Mason Calcote
Margaux Narvaiz
Reed Rash
Audrey Rinner
Bryson Craigie
Mackynzie Bittner
Henry Vestal
Reed Jones
Andrew Ledwig
Ryan Brashar
William Stockwell
Nolan Davis
Hector Tirado
Jarrett Hanna

Ely McMayon
Jack Chavez
Sofia Rudewick
Malley Ecord

Savannah Killingsworth

Maci Ferrando
Brenton Cossey
Paige Kiddy
Carter Jacob
Branson Martin
DeMorris Rhodes

Jenna Widner

School
Ganado MS
Lindsay MS
Winters MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Winters MS
Mart MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Ganado MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Winters MS
Eldorado MS
Mart MS
Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS
Eldorado MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Eldorado MS
Winters MS
Groveton MS
Mart MS
Olney MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
28

13

8

13

13

9

18
13
13
13
13
13
9

28
9

20
20
13
20

20
18

Grade Level
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32
34
35
36
36
36
39
40
41

Kutter Minter
Brailynn Crawford
Vannan Adams
Kaedyn Parks
Keagan McClelland
Sophia Barajas
Anthony Molina
Mason Sampson

Alessandro Quinones

Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Ganado MS

Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Ganado MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

20
13
20
20
20
28
20
13
28
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Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank
1
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Name

Cooper West
Francis Pehle
Maximilian Lange
Ally Novak

Milez Brewer
Parker Marchand
JJ mclane
Lawson Risinger
Cloe Coursey
Rheece Stubblefield
Brody Greenwood
Matthew Baker
Kevin Heo
Jayden Ralston
Andrea Flores
Weston Sikes
Aaron Persson
Meric Alban

Cade Rouse
Graydon Hudman
Karsen Lyle
Landon Brantley
Maggie Orozco
Cayden Ferris
Landri Beck
Braddock McKnight
Marilynne Woods
Estrella Patino
Kendall Delange
Lyla Easley

Mary Gruhn
Jasper Reynolds

School

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grand Saline MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

White Oak MS

Holliday MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
14

12

4

14

15
15
10
12
15
14

10
10

15
15
10
15

Grade Level
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Score
51
48
46
44
44
42
40
39
38
38
37
35
34
34
33
33
33
31
31
31
30
30
29
27
27
26
25
25
22
20
18
17



32
32
32
32
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
59
59
59
63
64
65
66
67
68

Emery Melendez
Jayden Harkey
Max Silvertooth
Brynna Phillips
Bryson Richey
Julian Coonrod
Brynlee Watson
Jaxsen McBride
Joseph Foster
Chloe Richardson
Raymond Stone
Kayden Guise
Logan Gamache
Zachary Schaphorst
Isaiah Luksa
Jordan Stapp
Clara Bitros

Inez Patty

Wyatt Wolfe
Melody Hendricks
Deklon Maxwell
Caleb Martin
Cohen Dietsch
Ian Niles

Bentley Noyes
Presley Wimmer
Jolie Warden
Madalyn Hart
Brandon Weinberg
Layla Johnson
Kaleb Luttmer
Bryson Rodriguez
Liam Hebert
Cooper Brooks
Ayden McLane

Landon Cruz

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

14

15
12
12
12

10

10
12

10
12
15
10
10
15
10
10
10
12
10
10

10
10
15
15
10
10

15
15
15
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Social Studies (7/8) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Kyan Barrett

Tyler Reid

Braylen Grogan Green
Jacob Everrett
Max Harris

Arys Gruenberger
Marielena Cabrera
Melissa Cabrera
Brooklyn Vercher
Payton Coleman
Anna Claire Bailey
Uriel Iturbide

School

Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
17
17
10
10
10
17

Grade Level
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Score



Social Studies (7/8) - SA

Rank
1
1
3

Name
Panshul Kilaru
Sristi Sahoo

Nandan Salandri

School

Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS

Conference
S5A
SA
S5A

District
9
9
9

Grade Level
7
8
7

Score
14
14



Social Studies (7/8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Ryder Barragan
Drew Alderton
Arvind Kamal

Tyler Jesurun

Kenny Nguyen
Saisriram Lanke
Colin Koepp
Brayden Wise

Ruve Jane Yuvaraj
Michael Tang

Srithan Pendli

Om Sharda
Shenthani Sambath Kumar
Janis Jacob

Sang Tran

Clayton Cunningham

Sydney Valencia

School

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
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Grade Level
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Score
56
55
47
45
42
37
37
35
35
35
33
33
30
24
19
18



Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank
1
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Name

Ally Novak
Copper Farris
Colin Koepp

Reed Rash
Audrey Rinner
Mackynzie Bittner
Cayden Ferris
Reed Jones

Jack Wanjura

Sy Welps

Ryan Brashar
William Stockwell

Braylen Grogan Green

Lyla Easley
Clayton Cunningham
Jasper Reynolds
Jayden Harkey
Max Silvertooth
Hector Tirado
Bryson Richey
Panshul Kilaru
Max Harris

Brynlee Watson
Sofia Rudewick
Arys Gruenberger
Joseph Foster

Maci Ferrando
Raymond Stone
Logan Gamache
Zachary Schaphorst
Oren Welps

Nandan Salandri

School

Amarillo River Road MS
Nazareth MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Nazareth MS

Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Eldorado MS

Grand Saline MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Hillsboro MS

Holliday MS

Eldorado MS

Hillsboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Conference
3A
1A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
4A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
4A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
5A

District
1

4

5

13

13

13

1

13

10

15

15

15

12

10

10

13
12
10
12

Grade Level
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33
34
34
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
50
50
52

Inez Patty

Wyatt Wolfe
Jenna Widner
Melody Hendricks
Caleb Martin
Cohen Dietsch

Ian Niles

Bentley Noyes
Presley Wimmer
Jolie Warden
Madalyn Hart
Brandon Weinberg
Layla Johnson
Mason Sampson
Bryson Rodriguez
Payton Coleman
Cooper Brooks
Anna Claire Bailey
Ayden McLane

Landon Cruz

Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Muenster MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Hillsboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
3A

15
10

10
12
10
10

10
10
15
15
10
13

10
15
10
15
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank
1
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Name

Ryder Barragan
Kent McCain
Drew Alderton
Cooper West
Francis Pehle
Arvind Kamal

Eli Fuhrmann
Maximilian Lange
Tyler Jesurun
Milez Brewer
Kenny Nguyen
Parker Marchand
Braden Hoppe
Avy Mask

Caleb Kimball

JJ mclane
Lawson Risinger
Isaac Reiter

Cloe Coursey
Rheece Stubblefield
Saisriram Lanke
Brody Greenwood
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Bennett Powers
Brayden Wise
Ruve Jane Yuvaraj
Mason Calcote
Michael Tang
Matthew Baker
Margaux Narvaiz
Kevin Heo

Jayden Ralston

School

Prosper Reynolds MS
Ganado MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grand Saline MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Holliday MS

Winters MS

Muenster MS

Nazareth MS

White Oak MS

Holliday MS

Lindsay MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
White Oak MS

Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Winters MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Mart MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Conference
6A
2A
6A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
6A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
1A
2A
6A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A

District
5

28

5

14
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Score
56
56
55
51
48
47
46
46
45
44
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34



33
33
33
33
33
38
39
39
39
42
42
42
45
45
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
64
66
66
68

Srithan Pendli
Andrea Flores
Om Sharda
Weston Sikes
Aaron Persson
Kyan Barrett
Meric Alban
Cade Rouse
Graydon Hudman
Shenthani Sambath Kumar
Karsen Lyle
Landon Brantley
Maggie Orozco
Tyler Reid

Collin Kimball
Bryson Craigie
Henry Vestal
Landri Beck
Andrew Ledwig
Braddock McKnight
Marilynne Woods
Estrella Patino
Janis Jacob
Kendall Delange
Sang Tran

Nolan Davis
Mary Gruhn
Emery Melendez
Brynna Phillips
Jacob Everrett
Jarrett Hanna
Sristi Sahoo
Julian Coonrod
Ely McMayon
Jack Chavez

Jaxsen McBride

Prosper Reynolds MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Grand Saline MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Hillsboro MS

Nazareth MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Holliday MS

Ganado MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Winters MS

Whitesboro MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grand Saline MS
Hillsboro MS

Mart MS

Frisco Griftfin MS

Grand Saline MS
Eldorado MS

Eldorado MS
Whitesboro MS

6A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
5A
3A
2A
2A
3A

14

10
14
12
10
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Savannah Killingsworth

Chloe Richardson
Brenton Cossey
Kayden Guise
Sydney Valencia
Isaiah Luksa
Paige Kiddy
Jordan Stapp
Carter Jacob
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Uriel Iturbide

Alessandro Quinones
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